
First Name Surname Email Address

Sarah                                   Barbanti                                 sbarbanti@ssrowville.catholic.edu.au

Carly                                   Barca                                    cbarca@ssrowville.catholic.edu.au

Karl                                    Camerino                                 kcamerino@ssrowville.catholic.edu.au

Adelia                                  Centracchio                              acentracchio@ssrowville.catholic.edu.au

Katie                                   Edgar                                    kedgar@ssrowville.catholic.edu.au

Tess                                    Emerson-Jones                            temersonjones@ssrowville.catholic.edu.au

Jacinta                                 Feleppa                                  jfeleppa@ssrowville.catholic.edu.au

Brynell                                 Francis                                  bfrancis@ssrowville.catholic.edu.au

Lauren                                  Freeman                                  lfreeman@ssrowville.catholic.edu.au

Maryann                                 Gillett                                  mgillett@ssrowville.catholic.edu.au

Bianca                                  Gilling                                  bgillling@ssrowville.catholic.edu.au

Karina                                  Hannett                                  khannett@ssrowville.catholic.edu.au

Amanda                                  Heidenrijk                               aheidenrijk@ssrowville.catholic.edu.au

Caterina                                Iannelli                                 ciannelli@ssrowville.catholic.edu.au

Andrew                                  Johnston                                 ajohnston@ssrowville.catholic.edu.au

Anna                                    Mautone                                  amautone@ssrowville.catholic.edu.au

Claire                                  Palmer                                   cpalmer@ssrowville.catholic.edu.au

Taylor                                  Phelan                                   tphelan@ssrowville.catholic.edu.au

Louisa                                  Pontin-Raj                               lpontinraj@ssrowville.catholic.edu.au

Mary                                    Reilly                                   maryr@ssrowville.catholic.edu.au

Sharon                                  Sanna                                    ssanna@ssrowville.catholic.edu.au

Brianna                                 Scire-Carratello                         bcarratello@ssrowville.catholic.edu.au

Sharni                                  Spriggs                                  sspriggs@ssrowville.catholic.edu.au

Emily                                   Stewart                                  estewart@ssrowville.catholic.edu.au

Philippa                                Tarlinton                                ptarlinton@ssrowville.catholic.edu.au

Emma                                    Tiberi                                   etiberi@ssrowville.catholic.edu.au

Grace                                   Whelan                                   gwhelan@ssrowville.catholic.edu.au


